Supported Entry Trophy Sheet

WIN

BOB
BOS
BOW

WD
WB

RWD
RWB

SD
SB

Make checks to the VCC and mail to Beth Kirven

Item

Large silver octapus serving bowl
Small silver octapus serving dish
3 tiered starfish serving dish

Set of 4 seashell plates
Set of 4 starfish plates

Seahorse relish dish
Seahorse relish dish

Seahorse tea pot
Lobster pitcher

119 Gardners Terrace Rd.
West Columbia, SC 29172

Cost

$50.00
$40.00
$40.00

$30.00
$30.00

$20.00
$20.00

$25.00
$25.00



Donated By



