## **Supported Entry Trophy Sheet**

WIN	Item	Cost
ВОВ	Large silver octapus serving bowl	\$50.00
BOS	Small silver octapus serving dish	\$40.00
BOW	3 tiered starfish serving dish	\$40.00
WD	Set of 4 seashell plates	\$30.00
WB	Set of 4 starfish plates	\$30.00
RWD	Seahorse relish dish	\$20.00
RWB	Seahorse relish dish	\$20.00
SD	Seahorse tea pot	\$25.00
SB	Lobster pitcher	\$25.00

Make checks to the VCC and mail to Beth Kirven 119 Gardners Terrace Rd. West Columbia, SC 29172

## **Donated By**